Playlist: SlipStream Radio

dwb
Time
6:05 am
6:11 am
6:18 am
6:25 am
6:29 am
6:39 am
6:46 am
6:57 am
7:00 am
7:04 am
7:11 am
7:18 am

7:23 am

7:27 am
7:38 am
7:42 am
7:46 am
7:51 am
8:06 am
8:11 am
8:15 am
8:18 am

8:19 am

Artist

jefferson airplane
funkadelic
black joe lewis
bill laswell
john coltrane
jaguar ma
savages

tom waits
marvin gaye
morphine
grateful dead
marc robot

talking heads

gorillas

rokia traore

the asteroid galaxy tour

bob dylan

miles davis

the replacements
the replacements
the replacements

the replacements

sixteen horsepower

Song Title

“we can be together”
“groovallegiance”

“since 1 met you baby”

“ madre no me pita in dub”
“song of praise”

“four”

“dream baby dream”
“telephone call from istanbul”
“got to give it up”

“i'm free”

“black peter”

“pature abhors a vacuum cleaner”

“life during wartime (alternate take w/robert

fripp)”
“19-2000”

“ne so”

“inner city blues”
“pledging my time”
“it's about that time”
“unsatisfied”
“johnny's gonna die”
“i'm in trouble”
“nowhere man”

“black lung”

Album

the worst of jefferson airplane
one nation under a groove
scandalous

imaginary cuba

quartet plays

ep

franks wild years

cure for pain
bear's choice

rootless cosmopolitans

fruit

blonde on blonde

black beauty: at fillmore west
maxwell's 2.4.86

maxwell's 2.4.86

maxwell's 2.4.86

maxwell's 2.4.86

low estate

Label

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?

is it live or is it memorex?



Time

8:23 am
8:25 am
8:36 am
8:41 am
8:47 am
8:54 am

8:58 am

Artist

jd and the evil's dynamite band
thievery corporation

neneh cherry

the kills

goat

black host

monophonics

Song Title

“beer (so nice) right on”

“state of the union”

“what reason could i give (kim remix)”
“baby says”

“goatman”

“wrestling”

“in your brain”

Album Label

the richest man in babylon
neneh cherry & the thing
blood pressures

world music

life in the sugar candy mines

in your brain



