

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, February 15, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
6:05 am	jefferson airplane	“we can be together”	<i>the worst of jefferson airplane</i>	
6:11 am	funkadelic	“groovallegiance”	<i>one nation under a groove</i>	
6:18 am	black joe lewis	“since i met you baby”	<i>scandalous</i>	
6:25 am	bill laswell	“ madre no me pita in dub”	<i>imaginary cuba</i>	
6:29 am	john coltrane	“song of praise”	<i>quartet plays</i>	
6:39 am	jaguar ma	“four”	<i>ep</i>	
6:46 am	savages	“dream baby dream”		
6:57 am	tom waits	“telephone call from istanbul”	<i>franks wild years</i>	
7:00 am	marvin gaye	“got to give it up”		
7:04 am	morphine	“i'm free”	<i>cure for pain</i>	
7:11 am	grateful dead	“black peter”	<i>bear's choice</i>	
7:18 am	marc robot	“nature abhors a vacuum cleaner”	<i>rootless cosmopolitans</i>	
7:23 am	talking heads	“life during wartime (alternate take w/robert fripp)”		
7:27 am	gorillas	“19-2000”		
7:38 am	rokia traore	“ ne so”		
7:42 am	the asteroid galaxy tour	“inner city blues”	<i>fruit</i>	
7:46 am	bob dylan	“pledging my time”	<i>blonde on blonde</i>	
7:51 am	miles davis	“it's about that time”	<i>black beauty: at fillmore west</i>	
8:06 am	the replacements	“unsatisfied”	<i>maxwell's 2.4.86</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:11 am	the replacements	“johnny's gonna die”	<i>maxwell's 2.4.86</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:15 am	the replacements	“i'm in trouble”	<i>maxwell's 2.4.86</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:18 am	the replacements	“nowhere man”	<i>maxwell's 2.4.86</i>	is it live or is it memorex?
8:19 am	sixteen horsepower	“black lung”	<i>low estate</i>	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label
8:23 am	jd and the evil's dynamite band	“beer (so nice) right on”		
8:25 am	thievery corporation	“state of the union”		<i>the richest man in babylon</i>
8:36 am	neneh cherry	“what reason could i give (kim remix)”		<i>neneh cherry & the thing</i>
8:41 am	the kills	“baby says”		<i>blood pressures</i>
8:47 am	goat	“goatman”		<i>world music</i>
8:54 am	black host	“wrestling”		<i>life in the sugar candy mines</i>
8:58 am	monophonics	“in your brain”		<i>in your brain</i>